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8x40

WEAR CODE

Class 5 Suitable for all Residential and Commercial Application. Class 5 tiles 
are suitable for all applications including those with heavy traf�c and 

constant use.

Book An
Appointment

www.tileamerica.com

V2 - Slight Variation 
Clearly distinguishable differences in texture and/or pattern within 

similar colors.

Per ANSI standard A108.02, 4.3.82, joints on tiles longer than 15" 
should not be staggered more than 1/3 the length of the tile.  Always 
inspect materials prior to installations. Always mix 2-3 cartons at a 
time while installing to insure the best blend.  

PERFORMANCE DATA THICKNESS: 9 mm

Notes:

Characteristics: Norms: Results

Water Absorption

Breaking Strength

Wet DCOF

Dimensions Range

Facial Range of Thickness

Warpage Diagonal

Wedging

Frost Resistance

Chemical Resistance

C373

C648

AcuTest

C499

C485

C502

C1026

C650

≤ 0.5%

≥400 lbs

≥0.42

In Accordance

In Accordance

In Accordance

In Accordance

Frost Proof

Unaffected

C499

Scratch Hardness MOHS 7

SALT

SUNRAY

CLAY

ROAD


